
Education for the Arts 

Staff Information 

2020-2021 

Program Title Contact Program Address Phone E-Mail 

Adv. 2D / 3D Art Gayle Reyes 

Kalamazoo Institute of Arts 

314 S. Park Street 

Kalamazoo 49007 

269-501-3962 gayle.reyes@kresa.org 

3D Computer Animation/Game Design Matt Perigo 

Public Media Network 

Epic Center, Suite 300 

359 S. Kalamazoo Mall 
Kalamazoo 49007 

269-343-2211 mperigo@publicmedianet.org 

Creative Writing Online Amy Stermer Google Classroom 269-598-6856 amy.stermer@kresa.org 

Dance / Health / PE  Francesca Pileci 
KPS Comm Ed Center 
714 S. Westnedge Ave 

Kalamazoo 49007 

248-227-7719  francesca.pileci@kresa.org 

Digital Photo Art 
Digital Studio Art 

Comics, Manga, Graphic Novel Arts 

John Wagner 

Public Media Network 

Epic Center, Suite 300 

359 S. Kalamazoo Mall 
Kalamazoo 49007 

269-370-8568 john.wagner@kresa.org 

EFA Director Bryan Zocher 
EFA 
5177 West Main St, Ste B 

Kalamazoo 49009 

269-250-9243 bryan.zocher@kresa.org 

EFA Office Kris DeRyder 

EFA 

5177 West Main St, Ste B 
Kalamazoo 49009 

269-250-9244 kris.deryder@kresa.org 

Film and Video Arts Tom Ludwig 

Kal. Central High School 

2432 N. Drake Road  

Kalamazoo 49007 

269-337-0330 
Ext 349 

tom.ludwig@kresa.org 

Film & Video Arts - Vicksburg Troy Smith 
Vicksburg High School 
501 E. Highway, Rm 30 

Vicksburg 49097 

269-321-1133 troy.smith@kresa.org 

KVCC Media Arts Holly Shu Kin So 
KVCC - CNM 
100 E. Michigan Ave 

Kalamazoo 49007 

269-250-9243 

(Cindy Parks) 
hshukinso@kvcc.edu 

Intermediate Dance Studio 

Modern/Jazz Dance Studio 

Francesca Pileci 
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Patricia Plasko 

Kal. Central High School 

2432 N. Drake Road  
Kalamazoo 49007 

 

Portage Central High  
8135 S. Westnedge Ave 

Portage 49002 

 
Loy Norrix High School 

606 E. Kilgore Road 

Kalamazoo 49001 
 

Comstock High School 

2107 N. 26th Street 
Kalamazoo 49048 

 

Parchment High School 
1916 E. G Avenue 

Kalamazoo 49004 
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Musical Theatre Workshop Denene Mulay Koch 
Portage Northern High 
1000 Idaho 

Portage 49002 

269-352-6254 denene.mulaykoch@kresa.org 

Theatre Improv & Scriptwriting 

Crawlspace Eviction 

Bannon Backhus 
Jud Gilbert 

Comstock High School 

2107 N. 26th Street 

Kalamazoo 49048 

 
Climax-Scotts High School 

372 S. Main Street 

Climax 49034 

568-8509 
599-8354 

bannon.backhus@kresa.org 
judlygil@gmail.com 

 


